Date: 1/9/2019
Start: 7:35PM
Time: 2:13
Attendance: 300
Location: Guelph

Brock () -vs- Guelph ()
1/9/2019 at Guelph

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Tota
Brock 2 1 0 1 4
Guelph 2 0 1 0 3

BRO: Amanda leradi (1); Annie Berg (1); Hailey McCallum (1);

TEAM (1)
GPH: Madison Melo (1); Gabriele Underwood (1); Nicole MacKinnon
@
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO GPH
1st 3:24 BRO Hailey McCallum Cassidy Maplethorpe, EV 1 0
1st 9:31 GPH Gabriele Underwood Sydney Davison, Mallory Young EV 1 1
1st 13:03 GPH Nicole MacKinnon Gabrielle Smyth, Claire Merrick EV 1 2
1st 16:45 BRO Annie Berg , EV 2 2
2nd 19:57 BRO Amanda leradi Annie Berg, EV 3 2
3rd 11:19 GPH Madison Melo Ashlee Lawrence, Sophie Rodenburg EV 3 3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Mallory Young 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 0:29 PP
2nd BRO Katreena Whiteye 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 6:27 PP
2nd BRO Katreena Whiteye 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 17:53 PP
3rd BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:54 PP
02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:49 PP

3rd GPH




Brock 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

PR
o ©®~NOoO MR |H#

13
15
18
19
20
22
24
27
72
81
88
93
™

Emma Balazsi
Marissa Graham
Makyla Porter
Katreena Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brena Murphy
Annie Berg
Niamh Haughey
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Morgan Dezell
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Hailey McCallum
Rebekah Feld
Kim Brown
Jensen Murphy
Bailey Brooks
Marissa Ryalls
Paige Cohoon
TEAM

o

Guelph 3

Pos

Totals

Player

AlP O OO OOOPRFR OOOOOOFR OFRP OOOO|I®

NIO O OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr ORrR OOO0OOOOo|>»

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW

OO0 O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
Q0O 0O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

3-6

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
m o ©®~NOoObNOwH#*

W WNNNNRERPRPRPR
S WOPFRPDNWNP OODNMNWN

Karli Shell
Meagan Lee
Ashlee Lawrence
Sophie Rodenburg
Laura Crowdis
Madison Melo
Gabriele Underwood
Stephanie Gava
Gabrielle Smyth
Sydney Davison
Mallory Young
Kristen Jay

Katie Mikkelsen
Miranda Lantz
Claire Merrick
Lauren lanni
Nicole MacKinnon
Kaitlin Lowy
Valerie Lamenta
Aurore Beaulieu
TEAM

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

WO O O0OOFrRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr PR OO0OO0O0OoO|®

DO 0O 00O O0OO0OFr O0OO0OO0OFRPFPPFPOOOOLEPRLEEFRODO|I>»

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0D0DO0O00DO0O0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Guelph Goalkeeping

?
o

1-2

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo



Brock Goalkeeping Guelph Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 |
1 Emma Balazsi 0:00 0 0 O 0O 0O O O 31 Valerie Lamenta L 65:00 3 0 2 8 6 0 21
72 Jensen Murphy W 65:00 3 0 14 12 12 0 42 33 Aurore Beaulieu 0:00 0 0 O 0 0 O O
Totals 3 0 141212 0 42 T
M TEAM 0:00 0O 0O O OO 0O O
Totals 3 0 2 8 6 0 21
Brock Faceoffs Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

1-0

1-1

1-2

2-2 PP GPH
2-2 PP GPH
2-2

2-2 PP GPH
2-2

2-2 PP GPH
2-2

3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2

3-2 PP GPH
3-2

3-2 PP GPH
3-2

3-3 PP GPH
3-3 PP GPH
3-3 PP GPH
3-3 PP GPH

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:29] Penalty on Mallory Young GPH 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
[00:29] Start power play for BRO.

[03:24] GOAL by BRO Hailey McCallum (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cassidy Maplethorpe, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph O

[09:31] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood, Assist by Sydney Davison and Mallory Young, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 1

[13:03] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon, Assist by Gabrielle Smyth and Claire Merrick, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 2
[16:45] GOAL by BRO Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 8 for season.
Brock 2, Guelph 2

Period #2 Plays

[1 Mallory Young (GPH) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

[06:27] Penalty on Katreena Whiteye BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[06:27] Start power play for GPH.

[17:53] Penalty on Katreena Whiteye BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[17:53] Start power play for GPH.

[19:57] GOAL by BRO Amanda leradi, Assist by Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal humber 6 for season.
Brock 3, Guelph 2

Period #3 Plays

[1 Katreena Whiteye (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Katreena Whiteye (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for GPH.

[04:54] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[04:54] Start power play for GPH.

[05:49] Penalty on Karli Shell GPH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[05:49] End power play for GPH.

[11:19] GOAL by GPH Madison Melo, Assist by Ashlee Lawrence and Sophie Rodenburg, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Brock 3, Guelph 3
[1 Start power play for GPH.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Karli Shell (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for GPH.



