Brock () -vs- Guelph () 1/9/2019 at Guelph

Date: 1/9/2019 **Start**: 7:35PM **Time**: 2:13 Attendance: 300 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Brock	2	1	0	1	4
Guelph	2	0	1	0	3

BRO: Amanda Ieradi (1); Annie Berg (1); Hailey McCallum (1); TEAM (1)

GPH: Madison Melo (1); Gabriele Underwood (1); Nicole MacKinnon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	GPH
1st	3:24	BRO	Hailey McCallum	Cassidy Maplethorpe,	EV	1	0
1st	9:31	GPH	Gabriele Underwood	Sydney Davison, Mallory Young	EV	1	1
1st	13:03	GPH	Nicole MacKinnon	Gabrielle Smyth, Claire Merrick	EV	1	2
1st	16:45	BRO	Annie Berg	ı	EV	2	2
2nd	19:57	BRO	Amanda Ieradi	Annie Berg,	EV	3	2
3rd	11:19	GPH	Madison Melo	Ashlee Lawrence, Sophie Rodenburg	EV	3	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Mallory Young	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	0:29	PP
2nd	BRO	Katreena Whiteye	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	6:27	PP
2nd	BRO	Katreena Whiteye	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	17:53	PP
3rd	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	4:54	PP
3rd	GPH		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	5:49	PP

Individual

Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Balazsi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Marissa Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Makyla Porter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Katreena Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brena Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Niamh Haughey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Morgan Dezell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kim Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Bailey Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Marissa Ryalls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Guelph 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Karli Shell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Meagan Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Ashlee Lawrence	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Sophie Rodenburg	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Laura Crowdis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Madison Melo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Gabriele Underwood	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Stephanie Gava	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Gabrielle Smyth	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Sydney Davison	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	Mallory Young	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
14	Kristen Jay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Katie Mikkelsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Miranda Lantz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Claire Merrick	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Lauren Ianni	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Nicole MacKinnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Kaitlin Lowy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Valerie Lamenta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Aurore Beaulieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
TM	1 TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
	Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1 Emma Balazsi		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	65:00	3	0	14	12	12	0	42
Totals			3	0	14	12	12	0	42

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Dlaves	De	Mina	Ģ	ENI		_	_	^	Tota
# Player	с	Mins	_ <u>A</u>	EN	ı		_ 3	_0_	
31 Valerie Lamenta	L	65:00	3	0	2	8	6	0	21
33 Aurore Beaulieu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Т									
M TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	2	8	6	0	21

Brock Faceoffs

Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00: 29] Penalty on Mallory Young GPH 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[00: 29] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[03:24] GOAL by BRO Hailey McCallum (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cassidy Maplethorpe, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 0
1-0		[09:31] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood, Assist by Sydney Davison and Mallory Young, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 1
1-1		[13:03] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon, Assist by Gabrielle Smyth and Claire Merrick, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 2
1-2		[16:45] GOAL by BRO Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 8 for season.
		Brock 2, Guelph 2
		Period #2 Plays
2-2	PP GPH	[] Mallory Young (GPH) penalty complete.
2-2	PP GPH	[] End power play for BRO.
2-2		[06:27] Penalty on Katreena Whiteye BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-2	PP GPH	[06:27] Start power play for GPH.
2-2		[17:53] Penalty on Katreena Whiteye BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
2-2 2-2	PP GPH	[17:53] Start power play for GPH. [19:57] GOAL by BRO Amanda Ieradi, Assist by Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 6 for season.
2-2		Brock 3, Guelph 2
		Period #3 Plays
3-2	PP BRO	[] Katreena Whiteye (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2		[] Katreena Whiteye (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2	PP BRO	[] End power play for GPH.
3-2		[04:54] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2	PP GPH	[04:54] Start power play for GPH. [05:49] Penalty on Karli Shell GPH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
3-2	PP GPH	[05:49] Ferfally on Kalli Shell GPH 2 minutes for 100 maint men, (power play opp).
3-2	3.11	[11:19] GOAL by GPH Madison Melo, Assist by Ashlee Lawrence and Sophie Rodenburg, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 3, Guelph 3
3-3	PP GPH	[] Start power play for GPH.
		Period #0 Plays
3-3	PP GPH	[] Karli Shell (GPH) penalty complete.
2 2	DD 0011	

3-3

3-3

PP GPH [] Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.

PP GPH [] End power play for GPH.